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 1 2201125001 AMANDA HIKMAH NURHAYATI

 2 2201125004 RATU MAYLA GUSTIAN

 3 2201125005 CHINTYA ELIZA HIDAYAT

 4 2201125006 RIZQIA RAMADHANI HAIKAL WIJAKSONO

 5 2201125007 ANNISA APRILIA

 6 2201125008 NAJWA KHAIRUNNISA

 7 2201125009 ASTI AMIRAH HIDAYAT

 8 2201125010 SITI NAZWA TUANANY

 9 2201125011 ELA RISKIYANI

 10 2201125012 NAJWA ANINDYA SALSABILA

 11 2201125013 MUHAMMAD YUSTINIAN IQBAL

 12 2201125014 HANA SALMA AL-ADIBAH

 13 2201125015 ZAHWA SABRINA

 14 2201125016 AVRELLIA DWI RIANTINI

 15 2201125017 ELPANY ELPRILIA

 16 2201125018 ZAHIRA ABYAN PUTRI WAHYUDHI
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 18 2201125026 FANYSHA NURFITRIA

 19 2201125028 RAIHAN SHOFY IZDIHAR

 20 2201125029 SUCI MAIRANI
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Fakultas

Prog. Studi
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NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Praktikum Struktur Tumbuhan

2A

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Biologi

DEVI  ANUGRAH, S.Pd., M.Pd.

( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2022/2023

N.Aktif

 1 2201125001 AMANDA HIKMAH NURHAYATI  86 90  80 100 A 86.00

 2 2201125004 RATU MAYLA GUSTIAN  78 83  76 100 A 80.65

 3 2201125005 CHINTYA ELIZA HIDAYAT  57 80  65 80 B 68.25

 4 2201125006 RIZQIA RAMADHANI HAIKAL WIJAKSONO  90 90  84 100 A 88.60

 5 2201125007 ANNISA APRILIA  49 83  63 100 B 68.20

 6 2201125008 NAJWA KHAIRUNNISA  70 87  90 93 A 84.55

 7 2201125009 ASTI AMIRAH HIDAYAT  63 88  76 100 B 78.15

 8 2201125010 SITI NAZWA TUANANY  70 80  78 100 B 78.70

 9 2201125011 ELA RISKIYANI  70 80  88 93 A 82.00

 10 2201125012 NAJWA ANINDYA SALSABILA  70 80  78 100 B 78.70

 11 2201125013 MUHAMMAD YUSTINIAN IQBAL  83 87  77 100 A 83.30

 12 2201125014 HANA SALMA AL-ADIBAH  91 80  78 100 A 83.95

 13 2201125015 ZAHWA SABRINA  74 88  76 100 A 80.90

 14 2201125016 AVRELLIA DWI RIANTINI  58 88  66 93 B 72.20

 15 2201125017 ELPANY ELPRILIA  58 80  59 100 B 68.10

 16 2201125018 ZAHIRA ABYAN PUTRI WAHYUDHI  63 83  60 93 B 69.80

 17 2201125024 MICHELIA CHAMPACA  65 90  66 93 B 74.45

 18 2201125026 FANYSHA NURFITRIA  83 80  78 100 A 81.95

 19 2201125028 RAIHAN SHOFY IZDIHAR  70 85  78 80 B 77.95

 20 2201125029 SUCI MAIRANI  54 83  74 93 B 73.15

DEVI  ANUGRAH, S.Pd., M.Pd.

Ttd
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